
III etapp,   Pärnu Lennuvälja Motopargis,    21.06.17

1. 151 HARRI KULLAS
2. 799 JÖRGEN M. TALVIKU
3. 87 KARL SAAT
4. 76 HENRI ROOSIORG
5. 797 MAREK KÜNNAPAS
6. 344 SIIM ROTMEISTER
7. 299 HEDRIK TALVIKU
8. 421 MATI NUUT
9. 235 URMO LIMM
10. 23 MIHKEL MÄNNAMAA
11. 380 JÜRI MAKAROV
12. 218 REIKO BURKET
13. 318 OLIVER TOOMELA
14. 198 VIRKKO PARTS
15. 282 PEEP PÕBO
16. 79 AIN RANDMAA
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1. 48 KEN-MARTI KOGER
2. 75 MATTIAS GRAUMANN
3. 96 TRISTAN LOOB
4. 388 AGNES VÕSANURM
5. 99 LENNART TALVIKU

Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pärnu MC
Pernova Motoring

42p.
41p.
41p.
40p.
38p.

20p.
16p.
25p.
22p.
18p.

22p.
25p.
16p.
18p.
20p.


